
Name : Mrs. GOPA  DUTTA Bill No : INT2043376IP No : AMHLIP398580

 13 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 14 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 15 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 16 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Mr. PROBIR 

KARMAKAR ( 

ENT )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 17 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 18 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 19 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 20 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 21 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Bikram Das 

( INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 22 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Mr. PROBIR 

KARMAKAR ( 

ENT )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 23 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 24 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Bikram Das 

( INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 25 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 26 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Sandip 

Bhattacharya- 

Dr Vivek Goel ( 

NEPHROLOGY 

)

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 27 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

Page 4 of 90Disclaimer : *All the above dates indicated as Date & Time of the entry only



Name : Mrs. GOPA  DUTTA Bill No : INT2043376IP No : AMHLIP398580

 28 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 29 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 30 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 31 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 32 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 33 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 34 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 35 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 36 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Mr. PROBIR 

KARMAKAR ( 

ENT )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 37 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 38 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 39 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. VIKASH 

KUMAR 

AGARWAL ( 

SURGICAL 

ONCOLOGY )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 40 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 41 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631
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Name : Mrs. GOPA  DUTTA Bill No : INT2043376IP No : AMHLIP398580

 42 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 43 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 44 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Bikram Das 

( INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 45 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Akash Roy 

_Dr. Mahesh 

Goenka 

_Gastro Team ( 

GASTROENTE

ROLOGY )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 46 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 47 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 48 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Mr. PROBIR 

KARMAKAR ( 

ENT )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 49 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 50 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Soumen 

Kar ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 51 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 52 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. Nilanchal 

Chakraborty ( 

CRITICAL 

CARE )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 53 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
DR. 

DEBMALYA 

BHATTACHAR

YYA ( 

HAEMATO 

ONCOLOGY 

AND BMT )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631

 54 IP CONSULTATION 

CHARGES
Dr. RANJAN 

KAMILYA ( 

ORTHOPAEDIC

S )

 1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 019631
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